Marchio

Citroen
Citroen
Citroen
Citroen

Opel

Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot

Porsche

Subaru

VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG

Modello

c3
c5
DS3
DS5

Zafira-B

308
3008
508
5008

Cayenne

Forrester

Tutti
Tutti
Tutti
Tutti
Tutti
Tutti
Tutti
Tutti
Tutti
Tutti
Tutti
Tutti
Tutti
Tutti
Tutti
Tutti

Motore

1.6THP
1.6THP
1.6THP
1.6THP

2.2DI

1.6THP
1.6THP
1.6THP
1.6THP

3.6DI

2.0DI

3.2
2.0
14
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
2.0
2.0

FASE GASSOSA

Cod. Motore

Citroen

5FV - EP6CDT
5FV - EP6CDT
5FV - EP6CDT
5FV - EP6CDT

OPEL

Z22YH

PEUGEOT

5FV - EP6CDT
5FV - EP6CDT
5FV - EP6CDT
5FV - EP6CDT

PORSCHE
M55/01

SUBARU

VXT

VAG
AUK
BGB
BLG
BPJ
BPY
BWA
BWE
BWK
BZB
CAXA
CAXC
CAVA
CAVC
CAVD
CAWA
CAWB

Potenza

115Kw
115Kw
115Kw
115Kw

110Kw

115Kw
115Kw
115Kw
115Kw

220Kw

177Kw

188Kw
147Kw
125Kw
125Kw
147Kw
147Kw
147Kw
11Kw

118Kw
90Kw

92Kw

110Kw
103Kw
118Kw
125Kw
147Kw

2011 -
2011 -
2011 -
2011 -

2008 -

2011 -
2011 -
2011 -
2011 -

2007 -

2012 -

2007 -
2006 -
20009 -
2007 -
2006 -
2008 -
2007 -
2008 -
2010 -
2010 -
2008 -
2011 -
2010 -
20009 -
2011 -
2008 -

%benzina

<5%
<5%
<5%
<5%

10%

<5%
<5%
<5%
<5%

<5%

<5%

15%
10-15%
8-10%
8-10%
8-10%
10-15%
10-15%
8-10%
8-10%
<5%
8-10%
8-10%
8-10%
8-10%
8-10%
10-15%

Sistema

VSI-DI 2.0
VSI-DI 2.0
VSI-DI 2.0
VSI-DI 2.0

VSI-DI 1.0

VSI-DI 2.0
VSI-DI 2.0
VSI-DI 2.0
VSI-DI 2.0

VSI-DI 2.0

VSI-DI 2.0

VSI-DI 1.0
VSI-DI 1.0
VSI-DI 1.0
VSI-DI 1.0
VSI-DI 1.0
VSI-DI 1.0
VSI-DI 1.0
VSI-DI 1.0
VSI-DI 1.0
VSI-DI 2.0
VSI-DI 1.0
VSI-DI 1.0
VSI-DI 1.0
VSI-DI 1.0
VSI-DI 1.0
VSI-DI 1.0



Marchio Modello Motore Cod. Motore Potenza Anno %benzina Sistema

VAG Tutti 1.2 CBZC 77Kw 2011- <5% VSI-DI 2.0
VAG Tutti 2.0 CCTA 147Kw 2010- 10-15% VSI-DI 1.0
VAG Tutti 2.0 CCzZA 147Kw 2011- 10-15% VSI-DI 1.0
VAG Tutti 2.0 CCzB 155Kw 2010- 15-20% VSI-DI 1.0
VAG Tutti 2.0 cczc 125Kw 2011- 8-10% VSI-DI 1.0
VAG Tutti 2.0 CCzD 132Kw 2011- 8-10% VSI-DI 1.0
VAG Tutti 1.8 CDAA 118Kw 2009- 8-10% VSI-DI 1.0
VAG Tutti 1.8 CDHA 88Kw 2008 - 8-10% VSI-DI 1.0
VAG Tutti 1.8 CDHB 118Kw 2009- 8-10% VSI-DI 1.0
VAG Tutti 2.0 CDNB 132Kw 2009- 10-12% VSI-DI 1.0
VAG Tutti 2.0 CDNC 155Kw 2008 - 15-20% VSI-DI 1.0
VAG Tutti 14 CHPA 103Kw 2013 - <5% VSI-DI 2.0
VAG T5 2.0 CIKA 150Kw 2011- <5% VSI-DI 2.0
VAG Tutti 1.2 CIZA 77Kw 2013 - <5% VSI-DI 2.0
VAG Tutti 2.0 CPSA 155Kw 2013 - <5% VSI-DI 2.0
VAG Tutti 14 CPTA 103Kw 2013 - <5% VSI-DI 2.0

VAG Tutti 14 CXSA 90Kw 2013 - <5% VSI-DI 2.0



